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Think ahead.

559020A

Tork Centerfeed Dispenser

Tork Centerfeed dispenser in Elevation Design ideal solution for high traffic washrooms that seek an
efficient hand towel solution that controls consumption and reduces waste with single sheet
dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting
impression on your guests.

»  Single sheet dispensing for portion and cross contamination control
e \ersatile lock mechanism helps control misuse
e One Hand operation makes it easy to use

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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559020A

Tork Centerfeed Dispenser

Product data System
M2
Width
23.9cm
Product certificates
Compatible products
_—
120133 120932

Tork Advanced
Centerfeed Hand

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand

Towel, 1-Ply Towel, 2-Ply, White Towel, 2-Ply
Shipping data

Consumer units
SCC 10073286621419
Packing material Box
Pieces 1
Gross weight 1802.6 g
Height 366 mm
Length 239 mm
Width 227 mm
Net weight 1349.4¢g
Volume 19.88 dm3

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Material
Plastic
Height
36.6 cm

100230
Tork Premium Extra

Soft Centerfeed Hand

Towel, 1-Ply, White

Transport unit
10073286621419

Carton

1802.6 g
40 cm
25cm
24 cm
39

23.42dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply, White Towel

Length
22.7 cm

Color
White

121211

Pallet

7322540846652

120
216.36 kg
238 cm
124 cm
95 cm
161.93 kg

2808.54 dm3

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand



