



559020A

Tork Centerfeed Dispenser

Tork Centerfeed dispenser in Elevation Design ideal solution for high traffic washrooms that seek an efficient hand towel solution that controls consumption and reduces waste with single sheet dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Single sheet dispensing for portion and cross contamination control
- Versatile lock mechanism helps control misuse
- One Hand operation makes it easy to use

559020A

Tork Centerfeed Dispenser

Product data

System	M2	Material	Plastic	Length
Width	23.9 cm	Height	36.6 cm	Color

Product certificates



ADA Compliant

Compatible products



120133
Tork Advanced
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 1-Ply



121201
Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply, White



120932
Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply



100230
Tork Premium Extra
Soft Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 1-Ply, White



121204
Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply, White



121211
Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	10073286621419	10073286621419	7322540846652
Packing material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	1	1	120
Gross weight	1802.6 g	1802.6 g	216.36 kg
Height	366 mm	40 cm	238 cm
Length	239 mm	25 cm	124 cm
Width	227 mm	24 cm	95 cm
Net weight	1349.4 g	3 g	161.93 kg
Volume	19.88 dm3	23.42 dm3	2808.54 dm3